
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Request for Qualifications (RFQ) for Financial Services 

Sr. Procurement Specialist: Rony Mammoo 

Specification Number: 148432 

Conference Date/Time:   March 31, 2017 @ 10:00 a.m., Central Time 

Conference Location: City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. 60602, Room 1103 

 

Pre-Submittal Submittal Attendance Sheet - Spec 148432 

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

City of Chicago Steven Sakai 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-2894  Steven.Sakai@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Teri Davis 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-9080  Teri.Davis@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Sandra West 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-4438  Sandra.West@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Jaime Lopez 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

  Jaime.Lopez@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Debbie Mercer 
333 S. State St. 

Chicago, IL. 60604 
312-747-0512  Debbie.Mercer@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Rolando De_Luna 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-4060  rdeluna@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Leonard Obilor 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-4773  Leonard.Obilor@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Irma Lara 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-9761  Irma.Lara@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Amy Cordova 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-8629  
Amy.Cordova-

Martinez@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago John O’Brien 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-4922  John.O'Brien@cityofchicago.org 

City of Chicago Kevin Reichart 
121 N. LaSalle St.  
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-744-3337  Kevin.Reichart@cityofchicago.org 

Risk Management 
Information Systems, Inc. 

Celeste D. Watts 
155 N. Michigan Ave. Unit 723 

Chicago, IL 60601 
312-819-1065  Celeste_rmis@sbcglobal.net 

Unison Consulting, Inc. Gina Miller 
409 W Huron, Suite 400 

Chicago, IL. 60654 
312-988-3373 
630-290-1382 

312-988-3370 ginamiller@unison-ucg.com 
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Ehlers Mindy Barrett 
525 West Van Buren Street,  

Suite 450 
Chicago, IL. 60607 

312-638-5256  mbarrett@ehlers-inc.com 

Segal Consulting Auntone A. Kelly 
101 North Wacker Drive 

Suite 500 
Chicago, IL. 60606 

312-984-8512 
312-543-4401 

 tkelly@segalco.com 

Segal Consulting Ambar Crowell 
101 North Wacker Drive 

Suite 500 
Chicago, IL. 60606 

  acrowell@segalco.com 

Segal Consulting Ruth Donahue  
101 North Wacker Drive 

Suite 500 
Chicago, IL. 60606 

  rdonahue@segalco.com 

Segal Consulting Daniel Levin 
101 North Wacker Drive 

Suite 500 
Chicago, IL. 60606 

312-984-8595 
312-833-1511 

 dalevin@segalco.com 

Baker Tilly Joseph M. Lightcap 
1301 W. 22

nd
 St. Suite 400 

Oakbrook, IL. 60523 
630-645-6215 
708-215-0298 

630-645-6265 Joe.lightcap@bakertilly.com 

Globetrotters 
International, Inc. 

Michael J. 
McMurray, Esq. 

300 S. Wacker Drive 
Suite 400 

Chicago, IL. 60606 

312-922-6400 
312-697-3653 

312-922-0267 Michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com 

Globetrotters 
International, Inc. 

Michael Albert 
300 S. Wacker Drive 

Suite 400 
Chicago, IL. 60606 

  Michael.albert@gec-group.com 

Ringold Robbie Smith 
850 S. Wabash Ave. 

Suite 320 
Chicago, Il. 60605 

312-566-9705 312-566-9736 rsmith@ringoldfinancial.com 

Pilar Financial Practice 
Management, LLC. 

Courtney Hayes 
20650 S. Cicero 

Suite 642 
Matteson, IL. 60443 

312-281-7121  chayes@pilarfpm.com 
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Bronner Group, LLC. Don Davis 
120 North LaSalle St. 

Suite 1300 
Chicago, IL. 60602 

312-759-5101 
773-332-9638 

312-759-5110 ddavis@bronnergroup.com 

Aon Tom Durkin 
200 East Randolph 

9
th
 Floor 

Chicago, IL. 60601 

312-381-1735 
847-840-8541 

 Tom.durkin@aon.com 
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